
University Girls Scholarship

No. Name of the students Registration No. Received in Years

1 Koradiya Bhargavi Ratilal 3060816011
Year 2016-17

2 Gadhiya Priyanshi Kishorbhai 3060816006

1 Koradiya Bhargavi Ratilal 3060816011

Year 2017-18

2 Gadhiya Priyanshi Kishorbhai 3060816006

3 Savaliya Divyesha Dineshbhai 3120817029

4 Savaliya Nisha Ghanshyambhai 3120817030

5 Joshi Monalisa Mehulkumar 3120817011

6 Faldu Neema Vipulbhai 3120817008

1 Koradiya Bhargavi Ratilal 3060816011

Year 2018-19

2 Gadhiya Priyanshi Kishorbhai 3060816006

3 Savaliya Divyesha Dineshbhai 3120817029

4 Savaliya Nisha Ghanshyambhai 3120817030

5 Joshi Monalisa Mehulkumar 3120817011

6 Faldu Neema Vipulbhai 3120817008

7 Khsodiya Nisha Mukeshbhai 3120818023

8 Jetani Yogita Bharatbhai 3120818019



Sr. No Name of the students Registration No.
Received in

Years

1 Pathak Surabhi Chetan 3120819035

2019-20

2 Patel Zeel Bipinchandra 3120819034

3 Kashyap Rajsi manishbhai 3120809020

4 Tithi Chandrakant Patel 3120819043

5 Ravalji Jankibahen Hemendrasinh 3120819039

University Girls Scholarship

Sr. No Name of the students Registration No.
Received in 

Years

1 Desale Rupaliben Lotanbhai
3120820006

2020-21

2 Bharadva Khushi Sanjay
3120820001

3 Chetanya Pal
3120820004

4 Bhohriya Arzoobanu Abdulbhai
3120820002

5 Savaliya Divyeshaben Dineshbhai 3120817029



Sr. No Name of the students Registration No. Received in Years

6 Faldu Neemaben Vipulbhai 3120817008

2020-21

7 Joshi Monalisha Mehulkumar 3120817011

8 Savaliya Nisha Ghanshyambhai 3120817030

9 Kasodiya Nisha Mukeshbhai 3120818023

10 Jetani Yogita Bharatbhai 3120818019

11 Pathak Surbhi Chetan 3120819035

12 Patel zeel Bipinchandra 3120819034

13 Kashyap Rajsi Manishbhai 3120819020

14 Tithi Chandrakant Patel 3120819043

15 Ravalji Jankibahen Hemendrasinh 3120819039

University Girls Scholarship



Sr. No Name of the students Registration No. Received in Years

1 Kasodiya Nisha Mukeshbhai 3120818023

2021-22

2 Jetani Yogita Bharatbhai 3120818019

3 Pathak Surbhi Chetan 3120819035

4 Patel zeel Bipinchandra 3120819034

5 Kashyap Rajsi Manishbhai 3120819020

6 Tithi Chandrakant Patel 3120819043

7 Ravalji Jankibahen Hemendrasinh 3120819039

8 Desale Rupaliben Lotanbhai 3120820006

9 Bharadva Khushi Sanjay 3120820001

10 Chetanya Pal 3120820004

11 Bhohriya Arzoobanu Abdulbhai 3120820002

12 Ahir Priya Kamaleshbhai 3120821001

13 Kathiriya Ayushi Ketanbhai 3120821020

14 Pansuriya Mansi Jayantibhai 3120821029

15 Movaliya Mansi Mukeshbhai 3120821026

16 Kuchhadiya KrishnabenP arbatbhai 3120821023

University Girls Scholarship



Sr. No Name of the students Registration No. Received in Years

1 DesaleRupalibenLotanbhai 3120820006

2023-24

2 BharadvaKhushi Sanjay 3120820001

3 Chetanya Pal                3120820004

4 BhohriyaArzoobanuAbdulbhai 3120820002

5 AhirPriyaKamaleshbhai 3120821001

6 KathiriyaAyushiKetanbhai 3120821020

7 Movaliya Mansi Mukeshbhai 3120821026

8 Nakum Siddhi Chhaganbhai 3120822018

9 VinchhiNiraliDharmendrabhai 3120822044 

10 Prajapati Bhumi Udabhai 3120822030

11 Patel KrimabenBharatbhai 3120822025

12 Patel JeelRasikkumar 3120822022

13 Variya Krishna S. 3120823035

14 PrajapatiPrachiben B 3120823024

15 ParamarNishita M. 3120823019

16 Patel Jiya A. 3120823022

17 RupareliyaPrushti R. 3120823026

University Girls Scholarship



Sr. No Name of the students Registration No. Received in Years

1 AhirPriyaKamaleshbhai 3120821001

2024-25

2 KathiriyaAyushiKetanbhai 3120821020

3 Pansuriya Mansi Jayantibhai 3120821029

4 Movaliya Mansi Mukeshbhai 3120821026

5 Nakum Siddhi Chhaganbhai 3120822018

6 VinchhiNiraliDharmendrabhai 3120822044 

7 Prajapati Bhumi Udabhai 3120822030

8 Patel KrimabenBharatbhai 3120822025

9 Patel JeelRasikkumar 3120822022

10 Variya Krishna S. 3120823035

11 PrajapatiPrachiben B. 3120823024

12 ParamarNishita M. 3120823019

13 Patel Jiya A. 3120823022

14 GoswamiJuhiBijal 3120824016

15 Prasad IshakumariAmarjit 3120824031

16 Patel YashviManishkumar 3120824030

17 Patel HeerkumariJayesh 3120824024

18 BarvadiyaDhruvi Anil 3120824008

University Girls Scholarship


